04/05/2006 07:08 FAX 9722931010 JAMES ENTERPRISE & 002

PURCHASING DEPARTMENT
CILANGE ORDER
CONTRAGTPROIECT:  Services sanitora CHANGE ORDER NUMBER THREE (3)
CONTRACT NO: 01390-08 EFFECTIVE DATE: 4/15/2009
CHANGE ORDER ISSUED TO:
James Enterprises
605 Cedar Street
Cedar Hill, TX 75104
AWARDED BY: Original Court Order No. 2008-197-03-26
CHANGE ORDER #1 COURT ORDER NO. 2008-794-09-23 |
CHANGE ORDER #2 COURT ORDER NO. 2008-964-10-28 N -
CHANGE ORDER #3 COURT ORDER NO__,.Z%— == 05-U |
YOU ARE DIRECTED TQ MAKE THE FOLLOWING CHANGES IN THJS CONTRACT: e

1. Dclete square feet at Courthouse (210 S McDonald) and Annex A (200 S McDonald) in the amount of 75,121 square
feet (deduction of $4,281.90 per month). Last day for this location April 15, 2009

2. Add square feet at 2300 Bloomdale 1n the amount of 82,692 square feet. (addition of $4,713 44 per month). First day for
this location April 16, 2009.

3. Cleaning Cost (or April will be

Location April Only Cost
Courthouse (210 S. McDonald) $1,156.73
Annex A (200 S. McDonald) $984.22

2300 Bloomdale $2.356.72

Total $4,497.67

New Annual Total of contract is $520,888.80.

’

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY

James Enterprises COMMISSIONERS COURT

CONTRACTOR

ADDRESS Collin County Courthouse

210 S. McDonald Street
McKinney, Texas 75069

Gpadtn. W br

Franklin Ybarbo 4

Purchasing Agent
5/13/69

DATE

05 Cedar Street

MAIL SIGNED CHANGE ORDER TO:

Purchasing Agent, 200 S. McDonald, Suite 230, McKinney, Texus 75069

Distribution to: Contract File () Contractor ()

Copies to: Department () Audilor ) Other A O



